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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 6 BANKONAJET
Tasha Chambers

2 9 GOGGLEBOX
Chris Whiteley

3 1 ISLE EIGHT
Lachlan Overall

4 3 MASTERRICH
Justin Huxtable

5 8 MANSOURI
Adrian Layt

6 2 PRIDEOFTHEBIGFISH

Gabrielle Semmens

7 10 FRESH START
Chelsea Jokic

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
2 64.1
1000m
7 65.3
1000m
6 65.2
1200m
5 65.1
1000m
3 63.8
1200m
1 65.5
1200m
9 65.5
1200m

Scratched: Kaisa (#7), Naheightkay (#5), Smokin' Rubi (#4)

Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m

Mackay QLD Professional

26 April 2024 - 13:24

P e
S

MACKAY TURF CLUB

Qoralea Racecourse

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:11.50
1000m

0:11.30
1000m
0:11.26
1200m
0:11.33
1000m
0:11.42
Overall
0:11.39
1200m
0:11.48
1200m

Overall 1400m 1200m
1:35.76 1:24.36 1:12.38
(0:11.40) (0:11.98) (0:11.26)
1:35.76 [1] 1:24.16 [3] 1:12.10 [5]
(0:11.60) (0:12.06) (0:11.69)
1:36.10 [2] 1:24.23 [6] 1:12.11 [7]
(0:11.87) (0:12.12) (0:11.73)
1:36.11 [3] 1:24.49 [4] 1:12.73 [1]
(0:11.62) (0:11.76) (0:11.26)
1:36.18 [4] 1:24.46 [5] 1:12.37 [6]
(0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:11.66)
1:36.37 [5] 1:24.95 [2] 1:12.88 [4]
(0:11.42) (0:12.07) (0:11.66)
1:36.70 [6] 1:25.30 [1] 1:13.30 [2]
(0:11.40) (0:12.00) (0:11.39)
1:38.49 [7] 1:26.54 [7] 1:15.02 [3]
(0:11.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.48)

1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
1:01.12 0:49.52 0:37.51 0:25.42 0:37.51
(0:11.60) (0:12.01) (0:12.09) (0:12.56)
Distance
Travelled [m]
1:00.41 [5] 0:48.91 [6] 0:36.97 [6] 0:24.96 [5] 0:36.97
(0:11.50) (0:11.94) (0:12.01)
1:00.38 [7] 0:49.08 [7] 0:37.14 [7] 0:25.02 [7] 0:37.14 +3
(0:11.30) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.26)
1:01.47 [1] 0:49.87 [1] 0:37.86 [1] 0:25.61 [2] 0:37.86 +3
(0:11.60) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:12.61)
1:00.71 [6] 0:49.38 [5] 0:37.42 [5] 0:25.61 [3] 0:37.42 +0
(0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:11.81) (0:12.33)
1:01.22 [4] 0:49.63 [4] 0:37.64 [4] 0:25.73 [4] 0:37.64 -4
(0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.91) (0:12.53)
1:01.91 [2] 0:50.26 [2] 0:38.35 [2] 0:26.36 [1] 0:38.35 -7
(0:11.65) (0:11.99) (0:12.68)
1:03.54 [3] 0:51.92 [3] 0:40.00 [3] 0:27.42 [6] 0:40.00 +4
(0:11.62) (0:11.92) (0:12.58) (0:12.93)

Report Created: Fri 26 April 2024 13:59 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track
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Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m S
gjéﬁgug 26 April 2024 - 13:24 MACKAY TURF CLUB
Ooralea Racecourse
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.86 0:37.51
(0:12.86)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 6 BANKONAJET 2 64.1 0:11.50 0:12.82 [2] 1:35.76 0:36.97
Tasha Chambers 1000m 1000m (0:12.82)
2 9 GOGGLEBOX 7 65.3 0:11.30 0:12.76 [6] 1.97L 0:37.14 +3
Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m
3 1 ISLE EIGHT 6 65.2 0:11.26 0:13.00 [4] 2.08L 0:37.86 +3
Lachlan Overall 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)
4 3 MASTER RICH 5 65.1 0:11.33 0:13.28 [1] 2.48L 0:37.42 +0
Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.28)
5 8 MANSOURI 3 63.8 0:11.42 0:13.20 [5] 3.56L 0:37.64 -4
Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:13.20)
6 2 PRIDEOFTHEBIGFISH 1 65.5 0:11.39 0:13.68 [3] 5.5L 0:38.35 -7
Gabrielle Semmens 1200m 1200m (0:13.68)
7 10 FRESH START 9 65.5 0:11.48 0:14.49 [7] 16.08L 0:40.00 +4
Chelsea Jokic 1200m 1200m (0:14.49)

Scratched: Kaisa (#7), Naheightkay (#5), Smokin' Rubi (#4)

Report Created: Fri 26 April 2024 13:59 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Bankonajet

1

0:11.50 (1000m)
64.1 (1000m)

74

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Mackay QLD Professional
Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m
26 April 2024 - 13:24

Pl
N
S
MACKAY TURF CLUB

Ooralea Racecourse

Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:35.76 [1] 1:2416[3] 1:1210[5] 1:00.41[5] 0:48.91[6] 0:36.97[6] 0:24.96[5] 0:12.82[2]
(0:11.60) (0:12.06) (0:11.69) (0:11.50) (0:11.94) (0:12.01) (0:12.14) (0:12.82)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 60.1 61.9 62.8 60.6 60.4 59.8 56.2
Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 61.5 63.2 64.1 61.6 62.3 61.5 58.8
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 1.8 1.5 1.2 1.3 1.3 5.0 6.6
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.0 7.3 7.4 7.3 71 71 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Gogglebox

2

0:11.30 (1000m)
65.3 (1000m)

Mackay QLD Professional Z e o
Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m ﬂ
MACKAY TURF CLUB

Ooralea Racecourse

ACING
QUEENSLAND

26 April 2024 - 13:24

Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.10[2] 1:24.23[6] 1:12.11[7] 1:00.38[7] 0:49.08 [7] 0:37.14[7] 0:25.02[7] 0:12.76 [6]
(0:11.87) (0:12.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.30) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.26) (0:12.76)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.6 60.2 61.9 64.0 60.8 60.4 59.0 56.5
Top Speed [km/h] 60.4 61.5 65.1 65.3 61.7 61.5 60.2 59.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.9 &3 2.6 1.8 2.1 2.4 2.9 5.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 71 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.2 71
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[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

65.2 (1200m)

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Horse/Jockey Name Isle Eight
Final Rank 3 P Mackay QLD Professional 'j o
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.26 (1200m) [ Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m S

MACKAY TURF CLUB

Ooralea Racecourse

26 April 2024 - 13:24

Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.11[3] 1:24.49[4] 1:12.73[1] 1:01.47[1] 0:49.87[1] 0:37.86[1] 0:25.61[2] 0:13.00 [4]
(0:11.62) (0:11.76) (0:11.26) (0:11.60) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:12.61) (0:13.00)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 62.5 64.4 62.3 60.3 59.5 57.2 55.4
Top Speed [km/h] 62.1 64.4 65.2 64.1 61.2 60.2 59.2 61.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 4.3 3.5 2.2 2.4 1.4 2.1 4.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.3 71 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Master Rich

Final Rank 4 Mackay QLD Professional L2 o
/ -2, l)‘
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.33 (1000m) [ Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m S
T . RACING . MACKAY TURF CLUB
op Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (1000m) 26 April 2024 - 13:24 B TT—
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.18 [4] 1:24.46[5] 1:12.37[6] 1:00.71[6] 0:49.38[5] 0:37.42[5] 0:25.61[3] 0:13.28 [1]
(0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:11.81) (0:12.33) (0:13.28)
Average Speed [km/h] 49.1 60.1 62.1 63.9 60.6 61.6 58.7 54.1
Top Speed [km/h] 61.5 61.3 65.0 65.1 62.2 62.2 60.5 57.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 2.2 2.0 1.6 2.2 1.6 341 5.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.2 2.2 2.2 21 2.2 2.2 21
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.7 8.0 8.1 8.1 7.7 7.6 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Mansouri
Final Rank 5 Mackay QLD Professional oL

P N
7 ) ===
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (Overall) Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m S
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 63.8 (1200m) SRR 26 April 2024 - 13:24 MACKAY TURF CLUR
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.37[5] 1:24.95[2] 1:12.88[4] 1:01.22[4] 0:49.63[4] 0:37.64[4] 0:25.73[4] 0:13.20 [5]
(0:11.42) (0:12.07) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.91) (0:12.53) (0:13.20)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 60.3 62.3 62.3 60.3 60.1 57.5 54.4
Top Speed [km/h] 61.1 61.4 63.8 63.6 61.3 61.3 60.3 56.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 2.6 341 1.5 1.2 0.5 0.5 0.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Prideofthebigfish

Final Rank 6 P Mackay QLD Professional oL o
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.39 (1200m) J Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m S
. RACING . MACKAY TURF CLUB
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (1200m) 26 April 2024 - 13:24 B TT—
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:36.70 [6] 1:25.30[1] 1:13.30[2] 1:01.91[2] 0:50.26 [2] 0:38.35[2] 0:26.36 [1] 0:13.68 [3]
(0:11.40) (0:12.00) (0:11.39) (0:11.65) (0:11.91) (0:11.99) (0:12.68) (0:13.68)
Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 60.1 63.8 62.3 60.8 59.1 56.5 52.7
Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 61.8 65.5 65.3 61.7 61.1 57.6 55.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 0.8 3.3 2.9 3.0 2.2 1.9 0.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.2
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Fresh Start
Final Rank 7 Mackay QLD Professional L2 o
7 ) ===
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.48 (1200m) Race 2: LADBROKE IT! Maiden Handicap - 1560m S
T . RACING . MACKAY TURF CLUB
op Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.5 (1200m) 26 April 2024 - 13:24 B TT—
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:38.49[7] 1:26.54[7] 1:15.02[3] 1:03.54[3] 0:51.92[3] 0:40.00[3] 0:27.42[6] 0:14.49 [7]
(0:11.95) (0:11.52) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.92) (0:12.58) (0:12.93) (0:14.49)
Average Speed [km/h] 48.0 64.2 63.4 62.5 60.6 57.9 55.7 49.7
Top Speed [km/h] 61.2 65.5 65.5 63.2 61.4 58.9 57.4 56.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.9 5.7 5.6 2.5 1.0 1.4 23 4.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 21
Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.2 7.5 7.4 7.0 6.7 6.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



